
OMC School Calendar (Dates and times subject to change)

Tuesday August 29 Professional Development for teachers
Wednesday August 30 Professional Development for teachers

Welcome New Families 6-7:30
Tuesday September 5 Faculty Organizational Day
Wednesday September 6 Opening of School for Students and First Trimester begins

Grades 1-8/Dismissal 12:00 pm-No CARES
Kindergarten orientation for parents-10 am

Thursday September 7 Grades K to 8- Full day of school-CARES provided today
Friday September 8 Grades K to 8- 12 noon dismissal-No CARES

Teacher-grade level meetings/benchmark assessments
Monday September 11 to 15 PreK “phase-in” 7:45 to 12 noon

CARES resumes daily
Wednesday September 13 Band introduction - pm
Monday September 18 PreK - full day of school
Tuesday September 19 Back-to-school night, Grades 1-4 /5 to 6:30pm

Instrument delivery to students
Wednesday September 20 Back-to-school night, Grades 5-8/5 to 6:30pm
Monday - Friday September 25-29 Neumann Scholarship Test/ AOP High School Placement Testing

Monday October 9 Indigenous People Day-no school for students or teachers
Wednesday October 18 Installation of new Student Council Members and all student

leaders 11am-Gruber Theater/Logue Library
Faculty meeting @ 3pm

Thursday October 19 Terra Nova Signed Special Accommodation Forms Due
Monday - Friday October 16-20 Progress Reports Distributed
Thursday October 26 Grades 1-8 Early dismissal at noon-no student lunch/bring a snack

Parent/teacher conferences begin at 1pm
(in-person or zoom conferences available)
PreK3, PreK 4, and Kindergarten -full day
CARES program for PreK3, PreK4 and Kindergarten

Friday October 27 Parent/Teacher conferences-no classes for grades
1 to 8
PreK and Kindergarten-half day/dismissal at noon
No CARES for students

Saturday October 28 Trunk-or-Treat (1-3pm)

Wednesday November 1 All Saints Day - No school for students or teachers
Thursday November 2 All Souls Day - Full day of school (3rd grade Saints project)
Friday November 10 Faculty Retreat for teachers

No school for students
Monday November 13 PreK and K parent/teacher conferences

No school or CARES for PreK or Kindergarten
Full day of school for grades 1 to 8. CARES for grades 1 to 8

Wednesday November 22 No school for students or teachers
Thanksgiving Holiday begins today

Monday November 27 Classes resume
Wednesday November 29 Faculty meeting @ 3pm
Wednesday-Friday Nov. 29-Dec. 1 Elf Shop

Friday December 1 End of First Trimester
Saturday December 2 Lunch with Santa

OMC Bag Bingo, 6:30-10:00 PM, Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Monday December 4 Second Trimester begins
Wednesday December 6 Make up picture day. Please provide a $5 donation.
Friday December 8 Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Full day of school
Report Cards Issued



Tuesday December 19 Christmas Concert/ART show. Rotunda at Chestnut Hill College.
1:15-2:15 PM - Lower School (Pre-K – 4th Grade).
6:00-7:00 PM - Upper School (5th Grade – 8th Grade)

Wednesday December 20 Half day of school for students. No CARES.
Thursday December 21 Half day of school for students. No CARES.

Christmas holiday begins end-of-day today
Friday December 22 No school for students or faculty

Christmas Holiday

Tuesday January 2 Professional Development for Teachers. No School for students
Wednesday January 3 Classes Resume for all grades
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School
Thursday January 18 Noon dismissal-no lunch/bring a snack

Parent/Teacher conferences -grades 1 to 8
PreK and K -full day
CARES program for PreK and Kindergarten

Friday January 19 Parent/Teacher conferences-no classes for grades
1 to 8
PreK and Kindergarten-half day/dismissal at noon
No CARES for students

Wednesday January 24 Faculty meeting @ 3pm
Sunday –Saturday Jan 29 to Feb 4 Catholic Schools Week

Tuesday - Friday February 6-9 Progress Reports Distributed
Friday February 9 Last Day to Register for the Religion Bee
Saturday February 10 OMC Trivia, 6:30-10:00, Immaculate Heart of Mary
Monday February 12 Snow Day available/No school for students or faculty
Wednesday February 14 Ash Wednesday

Faculty meeting @ 3pm
Monday February 19 President’s Day - No school for students or teachers
Wednesday-Thursday February 21-22 Religion Bee – Tentative

Friday to Friday March 1-8 Terra Nova Testing
Friday March 8 End of Second Trimester
Friday-Saturday March 8-9 School Musical - Newsies
Monday March 11 Third Trimester begins
Wednesday March 13 Faculty meeting @ 3pm
Friday March 15 Report Cards Distributed
Thursday March 21 Universal 7th Grade High School Visitation Day - Tentative
Monday March 25 Easter Holiday begins at the end of the school day
Tuesday March 26 No school for students or faculty
Wednesday March 27 No school for students or faculty
Thursday March 28 Holy Thursday –No school
Friday March 29 Good Friday –No school

Monday April 1 Easter Monday –No school
Tuesday April 2 Classes Resume
Wednesday April 3 Faculty meeting @ 3 pm
Friday April 5 OMC Walk-a-thon

Wednesday May 15 Spring Concert/Art Show
Faculty meeting @ 3pm

Saturday May 18 A Golden Night
Friday May 24 No school for students or faculty
Monday May 27 Memorial Day – School Holiday
Thursday – Friday May 30- June 7 Period of End-of-Year Assessments

Thursday June 6 PreK 3 and PreK 4 “move-up”
Friday June 7 Kindergarten graduation
Monday June 10 Spirit Day -12 noon dismissal

No lunch/bring a snack
8th grade picnic- 4pm to 6pm
7th grade provides food/set-up/clean-up

Tuesday June 11 Noon dismissal-grades 1 to 8/Faculty meeting
Wednesday June 12 8th grade -Graduation-6pm

No school for 8th grade
Noon dismissal - grades 1-7



Thursday June 13 Noon dismissal - grades 1-7
Friday June 14 Third Trimester Ends /School closing mass @ 9am/Dismissal @ 10am


